
Your source for all things FSS!Your source for all things FSS!

"Cinco" de Mayo"Cinco" de Mayo
Car ShowCar Show

May 2May 2

SFG Game NightSFG Game Night
May 8May 8

Air-O-SportAir-O-Sport
TournamentTournament

June 6June 6

Youth ProgramsYouth Programs
Summer CampsSummer Camps

June 2 - August  1June 2 - August  1



2

Fitness Center 24-Hour Access

Use the Fitness Center when it fits your schedule best!

Contact the Fitness Center for eligibility and access requirements.

May CalendarMay Calendar

June CalendarJune Calendar

14 Art at the Gardens

15	 Newcomers'	Orientation 
	 Education	Center	Outreach 
 Parent Prep Academy

19 Homeshool Meet-Up

20	 Tuition	Assistance 
	 Pre-Separation	Briefing 
	 Car	Buying 
	 Study	Skills	and	Test	Taking
21	 TAP	Initial	Counseling 
 Informed Decision Seminar

22	 Pre-Arrival	Orientation 
	 Education	Center	Outreach
27	 SkillBridge
28	 TAP	Initial	Counseling 
	 Commissioning	Briefing
29 Leadership Guru

31-1	 Eleven	Mile	Reservoir	Camping

19-21	 Great	Sand	Dunes	National	Park 
	 					Camping
23-27	 The	Great	Escape	Summer	Camp
24	 SkillBridge
25-27	 Flight	Leader	Course
25	 TAP	Initial	Counseling
26-27	 Boots	to	Business
26	 Pre-Arrival	Orientation 
	 Education	Center	Outreach
27	 STEM	Club
28	 Deployed	Affected:		Summer	Bash
30-3	 Creative	Hands	Craft	Summer	Camp

1	 Paying	for	College	and	Student	Loans 
	 Education	Center	Outreach 
 Federal Employment Workshop

2	 "Cinco"	de	Mayo	Car	Show
3 Horse Ride 
	 EFMP	Canoemobile
5-9	 First	Term	Enlisted	Course
5 Smooth Move 
	 Bright	Futures	Screening
6	 Pre-Separation	Briefing 
	 Blended	Retirement	System	&	TSP 
	 Tuition	Assistance
7	 TAP	Initial	Counseling
8 EFMP 101 
	 Holiday	Spending 
	 Education	Center	Outreach 
	 SFG	Game	Night
9 Interview Skills 
	 Salary	Negotiations 
	 Military	Spouse	Appreciation	Day 
	 STEM	Club
12-16 TAP Workshop 
	 Junior	Enlisted	Foundations
13	 SkillBridge

2-5	 First	Term	Enlisted	Course 
	 Artful	Adventures	Summer	Camp
2 Smooth Move

3	 Pre-Separation	Briefing 
	 Moving	Out	of	the	Dorms 
	 Tuition	Assistance
4	 TAP	Initial	Counseling
5	 Budgeting	and	Saving 
	 Education	Center	Outreach
6 Air-O-Sport Tournament

9-13 TAP Workshop 
	 LEGO®	Bot	Builders	Summer	Camp 
	 Chef	K's	Culinary	Creators 
	 					Summer	Camp
10	 SkillBridge
12	 TAP	Education	Track 
	 Education	Center	Outreach
13	 Paracord	Crafting
16-20	 iFly	Summer	Camp
17	 Tuition	Assistance 
	 Pre-Separation	Briefing 
	 Home	Buying
18	 TAP	Initial	Counseling 
	 Newcomers'	Orientation 
 Informed Decision Seminar
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School Age Program
��������
������������
����
�����
	�
���������
���������������
���������
�������

�����	�
�����������
��������
����
�����������������
����
���������
�����������������������
�������
�������

Summer Care
��������������
����������������������������
���������������������
���������������
������������
����
������
��
����

4

Y
P

Youth Programs
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Summer Camps
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School Liaison Program
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Bright Futures Screening
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STEM Club:  The Extraterrestrials
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Parent Prep Academy:  Getting Ready for the Next Grade
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Homeschool Meet-Up
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Military & Family Readiness Center
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Please call to register for all classes/events in advance. Walk-ins will be 
scheduled for the next available opening.

Pre/Post Deployment Briefing
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M&FRC (cont.)
Paying for College and Student Loans
��������������������
	�����������
����
�����
�������
��������
����������������������������������������
��
������������������������������
���������������������
���������
������¥��
��
��������������������
����
�����������������������������������
��

Federal Employment Workshop
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EFMP 101 Canoemobile
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Smooth Move
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Pre-Separation Briefing
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Blended Retirement System & Thrift Savings Plan
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Transition Assistance Program Initial Counseling
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EFMP 101 Orientation
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Holiday Spending
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Interview Skills
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Salary Negotiations
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��������������������������������	
���
�����������
����������������
�������
�������
�����������������
����������



7

IT
T

Information, Tickets & Travel
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https://www.americanforcestravel.com

M&FRC (cont.)
Transition Assistance Program Workshop
��������������������������������������������
��������������
��
�������������������
���
��������
�������
����������
����������
��
��
����������
���������
��������������������������
������������������������������
��
�����������������¥��������������������������������
����

Newcomers' Orientation
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Car Buying
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Pre-Arrival Orientation
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Moving Out of the Dorms
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Budgeting and Saving
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Home Buying
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Boots to Business
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Deployed Affected Families:  Summer Bash
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ITT (cont.)
Local Attraction Tickets
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Upcoming Local Event Tickets at ITT
Sesame Street Live!
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The Magic of Motown 
��������������������������
�������������
�����������
�����������������������
�������������������
�����
����������������
�
�������������������������
��

Tickets Available at ITT
 ������
�����������
��������������������������
���������������������
��������¤�	��
�����������������
���
���������������
�������

Magic Kingdom Park
Disney’s Animal Kingdom Theme Park
EPCOT Center
Disney’s Hollywood Studios
Universal Orlando Resort
Universal Studios Hollywood
Disneyland 
Disney’s California Adventure
...and many more!
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The Puzzler

Solution can be found on our website, https://50FSS.com.

Word Search How to play: Find the words on the list in the 
puzzle--up, down, across, diagonal or backwards.

WORD LIST



12

Fitness Center
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FREE Weekly Classes
���
������	���������������������	�
����
�� 
	��� ���
������ 
�������� ���� �����������
����

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

6:45 a.m. Boot Camp Boot Camp Boot Camp Boot Camp Boot Camp

9:30 a.m.
Low Impact 
Body Burn Core 1 Cardio 

Kickboxing
Yoga Less 

Stress HIIT Cardio

11 a.m. Core Class Core Class Core Class Core Class Core Class

2:30 p.m.
HIIT Cardio 

Burn Ride 6 Kettlebell 
Workout

HIIT Body 
Burn

Revolution 
Vol. 31

Fitness Center Addition/Alteration Project
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Outdoor Track Fitness Box
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Air-O-Sport Tournament
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Outdoor Recreation
�
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Trips
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Horse Ride
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Eleven Mile Reservoir Camping
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Great Sand Dunes National Park Camping
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Outdoor Recreation (cont.)
Ski/Snowboard Shop
¨��������������������
���������������������¨�����
����������������
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��������������������
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RV Storage Lot
����������������
��������������
�����������	��
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�	��§�����������������������
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���������������������������������
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���
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Equipment Rentals
¥�����������������������
�������������
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��������������
����������
��������
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�https://www.50FSS.com/outdoor-recreation/

C
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Community Cohesion Coordinator
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UNITE Program
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"Cinco" de Mayo Car Show 
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https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C084FAFAC2AABF9C25-56161480-cinco��
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SFG Game Night    
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Arts & Crafts
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�¡��
���
������������������ �́���� �́���
������������
������������
����������������
������������
�����������
������

 �		���	������	�������
	�������������������������������������������������
�����
���������
�����
���������
��������������������
����������
������������������������
������������������
�
���������
��
�������������������������������

��
������������ �����

������
�������
��
����
�������
�����	��
����
�	����

Awards
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Force Development
������������������
Education Center:��������������������������������� ��
­��	�
Professional Development:��������������
Base/Military Formal Training:��������������
Civilian Training:���������������
Testing: ���������������	��� ��
­��	�
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���� ���
����� 
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School Representatives O�ce Hours
Embry Riddle Aeronautical University
�	��
������������	�����
����

£�������������������������

University of Maryland Global Campus
��������� ��������������������������
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�����������	��Orbital������	�������
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Education Center
Education Center Outreach 
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��������������������������������������� ����
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Tuition Assistance
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SkillBridge
��������������������������
��������������������������
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TAP Education Track
����������������������������
¥��
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�¥��
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Professional Development 
First Term Enlisted Course
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Junior Enlisted Foundations
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Satellite Dish Dining Facility
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������������
����
�����
	�
��
� �
�
�­
�����������
��������������������������� ������������
������������
� �	���
��������������������������������������	��	������������������
���
���������
�������

�����	�
���
� �
�
�­
��������������
���������������������� ���������
������������
� �	���
��������������������������������������	��	������������������
���
���������� ��
�
	�
�������	���
�

https://www.50fss.com/where-to-eat/

Bring Your Own To-Go Containers
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Bean Me Up Café
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Force Development (cont.)
Study Skills and Test Taking
��������������������
��������
�����������������
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Informed Decision Seminar
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Commissioning Briefing
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Leadership Guru:  Brene Brown
���������������������������
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Flight Leader Course 
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Installation Personnel Readiness
������������������
��������������������������
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���������
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���������
�������

�����	�
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M
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Military Personnel Flight
������������������
������������
������ �����
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������
�������������
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*Closed for training the second Wednesday of the month from 12 - 4 p.m.

���������������https://idco.dmdc.osd.mil/idco/#/locator

ID Cards/CAC DEERS Updates

Promotions Retirements

PCS/PCA Evaluations/Decorations

Re-enlistments ... and more!

Civilian Personnel O�ce
������������������
������������
��������������
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­��	�
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������
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https://www.USAjobs.gov                     https://afciviliancareers.com
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NAF Human Resources
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NAF Hot Jobs:

Child and Youth Program Assistant • CY 1 - 3
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�����	�����������
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https://www.USAjobs.gov
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